BY COUNTYSERVICE

$5o,oo0.ooHousing Navigator

$50,000.00TOTAL

ATTACHMENT A Page 1

PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT ATTACHMENT B

COMPENSATION

1. Xa. FIXED FEE FOR SERVICE: For services rendered, the County shall pay to the Contractor a fixed

fee of one hundred twenty-two thousand six hundred seventy seven DOLLARS ($122,677.00) for the

completed work set forth in Attachment A. Payments for completed tasks shall be made no more

frequently tnan X monthly; n quarterly; nsemi-annually; nannually; fl at completion of projecq tr
other (specify)

Each request for payment shall be supported by an invoice speciffing the tasks completed up to the

[...]

Shelter Aides Days (3 FTE) $128,000.00

Shelter Aides Nights (1 Fl-E) $10,000.00

TOTAL $138,000.00

ATTACHMENT B Page i

PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT ATTACHMENT B

COMPENSATION

1. Xa. FIXED FEE FOR SERVICE: For services rendered, the County shall pay to the Contractor a fixed

fee of three hundred forty six thousand DOLLARS ($346,000.00) for the completed work set forth in

Attachment A. Payments for completed tasks shall be made no more frequently than K monthly; I
quarterly; flsemi-annually; [annualty; f at completion of project; I other (specifu)

Each request for payment shall be supported by an invoice specifying the tasks completed up to the

[...]

$3,000.00Insurance (D&O, ProPertY)

$2,900.00Storage

$1,000.00L&I

$4,000.00Technology

$3O,00o.00TOTAL

ATTACHMENT B Page 1

COMPENSATION

1. Xa. FIXED FEE FOR SERVICE: For services rendered, the County shall pay to the Contractor a fixed

fee of seventy eight thousand one hundred forty two DOLLARS ($78,142.00) for the completed work set

forth in Attachment A. payments for completed tasks shall be made no more frequently than X monthly;

n quurt"rfy; Esemi-annually; f]annually; I at completion of project; n other (specify)

Each request for payment shall be supported by an invoice specifying the tasks completed up to the

[...]

JnOer this Agrebment for six (6) years after contract termination, and shall make them avaibble for

iuin-r"uie*.witni"n Clallam County, Stite of Washington, upon request, during reasonable business hours'

COMPENSATION

1. Xa. FIXED FEE FOR SERVICE: For services rendered, the County shall pay to the Contractor a fixed

fee of twenty nine thousand four hundred fifty eight DOLLARS ($29,458.00) for the completed-vrrork set

forth in Attachment A. payments for completed tlsks shall be made no more frequently than X monthly;

n qrutt"ily; nsemi-annually; nannually; E at completion of projec$ n other (specify) .

Each request for payment shall be supported by an invoice specifying the tasks completed up to the

[...]

Angeles

$2,766.40Indirect on Salaries (Max 15olo)

$30,ooo.ooTOTAL

ATTACHMENT A Page 2

PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT ATTACHMENT B

COMPENSATION

1. Xa FIXED FEE FOR SERVICE: For services rendered, the County shall pay to the Contractor a fixed

fee of one hundred three thousand three hundred sixty six DOLLARS ($103,366.00) for the completed

work set forth in Attach tasks shall be made no more frequently than X
monthly; E quarterly;

ment A. Payments for comPleted

nsemi-annually; lannualV; n at completion of project; n other (specify)

Each request for payment shall be supported by an invoice specifying the tasks completed up to the

[...]

Repair maintenance, kaining

$1,238.00Guest Di rect Services-Vehicle
registration, ID's, gas expensqs

f5o,0o0.0oTOTAL

ATIACHMENT B
PaEeZ

COMPENSATIOI{

f . Xa. FIXED FEE FOR SERVIGE: For services rendered, the County shall pay to,tle Contractor a fixed

fee? one hundred eighteen thousand seven hundred eighty DOLI-ARS ($118,780.00) for the completed

work set forth in Attac'hment A. payments for completed task shall be made no more frequently tngn X,|

ffii1il n qr.rtinn li"ri-unnualty; nannualiy; I at completion of project; fl other (specify)

Each request for payment shall be supported by an invoice speciffing the task completed up to the